General Fee Schedule - Town of Rumeny

Item Description	Price
Copies Single/Double Sided (8 1/2 X 11)	\$1.00/page
Property Tax Card (Non-owner)	\$1.00/page
Copies Single/Double Sided (8 1/2 X 14)	\$1.00/page
Copies of Deeds	\$1.00/page
Faxing Town Records	\$1.00
Faxing Non-Town Records	\$1.00/page
Email Single Property Tax Card	No fee
Intent to Cut	No fee
Intent to Excavate	No fee
	\$30.00
Complete Set of Property Maps	\$25.00
Email Property Lists	\$1.00/page
Print Property Lists Return Check Fees	\$35.00 \$35.00
Return Check rees	
Master Plan	\$25.00
Excavation Application	See Planning Board Fee Schedule
Driveway Application	\$25.00
Subdivision Regulations - Printer	\$7.50
Subdivision Regulations - On-Line	No fee
Subdidsion Application - Standard up[to 2 Lots	\$75.00
Subdivistion Application Additional Over 2 Lots	\$50.00 Each Additional Lot over 2
Recording Single w/3 or less lots	\$26.00
Additional for each lot over 3 lots	\$25.00
LCHIP Fee (sent w/plat to GCRD's	\$25.00
Abbutter's Notice - each	\$10.00
Voter Check List	\$25.00
Transfer Station Sticker	No Fee
Tax Warrant	\$25.00
Police Report	\$25.00
Photographs (Thumb Drive provided by the Town)	\$25.00
Video (Thumb Drive provided by the Town)	\$30.00
Finger Printing (Non-resident)	\$10.00

Robert J. Berti, chairman

Edward Haskell, Selectman

Isaac DeWever, Selectman